
Show #04092021: April 2021 Stock Horse @ JPH (04/09/21-04/11/21)

50. OkSHA LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 180 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 75.00 Kathleen Giesler10.00

2 272 Do Not Over Spin Cailyn Simonis 74.50 Cailyn Simonis9.00

3 202 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Baxter 69.50 Jordyn Baxter8.00

4 230 Haidin Dirty Cash Emily Stephens 69.01 Emily Lucretia Stephens7.00

5 175 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 69.00 Marsha Heap6.00

6 208 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 66.50 Pete Rosales5.00

7 182 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis 66.00 Eva Davis4.00

8 191 Annie Get Yer Boons Lily Redden 65.50 Mary E Boyd3.00

OP1 9 259 IM NO WIMP Samuel Keith Reding 68.50 Sam Reding2.00

OP1 10 206 Dolly Dun Spun Micheal R Bryan 66.00 Michael R & Patricia Bryan1.00

51. AQSH AVLRR: Amt VRH Limited Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 169 Starlights Gypsyrose Mary Moore-Carlisle 75.50 Mary & Mary Carlisle13.00

2 180 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 75.00 Kathleen Giesler12.00

3 253 Stylish Shadow Mary Beth Meier 74.00 Mary Beth Meier11.00

4 198 Smoking Pistol Whiz Christa Morris-Stone 71.52 Christa Morris-Stone10.00

5 248 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 71.51 Cindy Bowling9.00

6 163 Peppy San Chance Lisa Anderson 71.50 Mark & Lisa Anderson8.00

7 243 Gimme A Playgun Shanon Dee Harris 70.50 Thelma Thompson7.00

8 181 Attracted To Royalty Caroline M Gilmore 70.00 Caroline M Gilmore6.00

9 174 Heart Diggity Fox Madeline G Harris 69.50 Madeline G Harris5.00

10 197 Voodoo Shiner Bock Brian Stone 69.00 Brian Stone4.00

11 219 Guapo Lena Billy Cannon 68.00 Billy And Kelly Cannon3.00

12 244 Smart Lil Party Doll Kathryn A Leitner 67.00 Kathryn A Leitner2.00

OP1 13 206 Dolly Dun Spun Micheal R Bryan 66.00 Michael R & Patricia Bryan1.00

52. OkSHA LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 180 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 73.00 Kathleen Giesler10.00

2 202 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Baxter 71.00 Jordyn Baxter9.00

3 208 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 69.00 Pete Rosales8.00

4 259 IM NO WIMP Samuel Keith Reding 67.50 Sam Reding7.00

5 230 Haidin Dirty Cash Emily Stephens 66.00 Emily Lucretia Stephens6.00

6 182 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis 65.51 Eva Davis5.00

7 191 Annie Get Yer Boons Lily Redden 65.50 Mary E Boyd4.00

OP1 8 175 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 70.00 Marsha Heap3.00

OP1 9 206 Dolly Dun Spun Micheal R Bryan 66.50 Michael R & Patricia Bryan2.00

OP1 10 272 Do Not Over Spin Cailyn Simonis 64.50 Cailyn Simonis1.00

53. AQSH AVLTR: Amt VRH Limited Ranch Trail - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 180 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 73.00 Kathleen Giesler11.00

2 163 Peppy San Chance Lisa Anderson 69.00 Mark & Lisa Anderson10.00

3 243 Gimme A Playgun Shanon Dee Harris 67.50 Thelma Thompson9.00

4 219 Guapo Lena Billy Cannon 65.00 Billy And Kelly Cannon8.00

5 197 Voodoo Shiner Bock Brian Stone 63.50 Brian Stone7.00
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6 198 Smoking Pistol Whiz Christa Morris-Stone 47.50 Christa Morris-Stone6.00

OP1 7 169 Starlights Gypsyrose Mary Moore-Carlisle 72.00 Mary & Mary Carlisle5.00

OP1 8 253 Stylish Shadow Mary Beth Meier 71.00 Mary Beth Meier4.00

OP1 9 206 Dolly Dun Spun Micheal R Bryan 66.50 Michael R & Patricia Bryan3.00

OP1 10 174 Heart Diggity Fox Madeline G Harris 65.50 Madeline G Harris2.00

OP1 11 244 Smart Lil Party Doll Kathryn A Leitner 62.50 Kathryn A Leitner1.00

54. OkSHA LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 259 IM NO WIMP Samuel Keith Reding 73.51 Sam Reding11.00

2 167 Never Short On Cash Craig R Cheetham 73.00 Melinda L Cheetham10.00

3 230 Haidin Dirty Cash Emily Stephens 70.00 Emily Lucretia Stephens9.00

4 208 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 69.01 Pete Rosales8.00

5 182 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis 69.00 Eva Davis7.00

6 180 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 68.50 Kathleen Giesler6.00

7 175 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 65.51 Marsha Heap5.00

8 206 Dolly Dun Spun Micheal R Bryan 65.50 Michael R & Patricia Bryan4.00

9 202 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Baxter 61.50 Jordyn Baxter3.00

OP1 10 191 Annie Get Yer Boons Lily Redden 68.50 Mary E Boyd2.00

OP1 11 272 Do Not Over Spin Cailyn Simonis 64.00 Cailyn Simonis1.00

55. AQSH AVLRN: Amt VRH Limited Ranch Reining - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 174 Heart Diggity Fox Madeline G Harris 72.50 Madeline G Harris11.00

2 219 Guapo Lena Billy Cannon 72.00 Billy And Kelly Cannon10.00

3 248 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 71.00 Cindy Bowling9.00

4 169 Starlights Gypsyrose Mary Moore-Carlisle 70.50 Mary & Mary Carlisle8.00

5 180 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 68.50 Kathleen Giesler7.00

6 198 Smoking Pistol Whiz Christa Morris-Stone 66.00 Christa Morris-Stone6.00

7 206 Dolly Dun Spun Micheal R Bryan 65.50 Michael R & Patricia Bryan5.00

8 244 Smart Lil Party Doll Kathryn A Leitner 64.00 Kathryn A Leitner4.00

OP1 9T 181 Attracted To Royalty Caroline M Gilmore 71.51 Caroline M Gilmore3.00

OP1 9T 253 Stylish Shadow Mary Beth Meier 71.51 Mary Beth Meier3.00

OP1 11 197 Voodoo Shiner Bock Brian Stone 67.00 Brian Stone1.00

56. OkSHA LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 208 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 73.00 Pete Rosales12.00

2 255 Lil Billy The Kid Max Schmidt 71.00 11.00

3 175 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 69.00 Marsha Heap10.00

4 259 IM NO WIMP Samuel Keith Reding 67.51 Sam Reding9.00

5 167 Never Short On Cash Craig R Cheetham 67.50 Melinda L Cheetham8.00

6 191 Annie Get Yer Boons Lily Redden 67.00 Mary E Boyd7.00

7 206 Dolly Dun Spun Micheal R Bryan 65.00 Michael R & Patricia Bryan6.00

8 180 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 64.01 Kathleen Giesler5.00

9 230 Haidin Dirty Cash Emily Stephens 64.00 Emily Lucretia Stephens4.00

10 182 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis 63.00 Eva Davis3.00

11 272 Do Not Over Spin Cailyn Simonis 58.00 Cailyn Simonis2.00

OP1 12 202 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Baxter 69.00 Jordyn Baxter1.00
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57. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 169 Starlights Gypsyrose Mary Moore-Carlisle 76.00 Mary & Mary Carlisle12.00

2 181 Attracted To Royalty Caroline M Gilmore 72.50 Caroline M Gilmore11.00

3 253 Stylish Shadow Mary Beth Meier 70.00 Mary Beth Meier10.00

4 219 Guapo Lena Billy Cannon 68.50 Billy And Kelly Cannon9.00

5 163 Peppy San Chance Lisa Anderson 68.00 Mark & Lisa Anderson8.00

6 167 Never Short On Cash Craig R Cheetham 67.50 Melinda L Cheetham7.00

7 206 Dolly Dun Spun Micheal R Bryan 65.00 Michael R & Patricia Bryan6.00

8 248 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 64.51 Cindy Bowling5.00

9 174 Heart Diggity Fox Madeline G Harris 64.50 Madeline G Harris4.00

10 180 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 64.01 Kathleen Giesler3.00

11 197 Voodoo Shiner Bock Brian Stone 63.00 Brian Stone2.00

12 198 Smoking Pistol Whiz Christa Morris-Stone 61.50 Christa Morris-Stone1.00

58. AQSH AVLCUT: Amt VRH Limited Ranch Cutting - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 181 Attracted To Royalty Caroline M Gilmore 72.50 Caroline M Gilmore6.00

2 219 Guapo Lena Billy Cannon 72.00 Billy And Kelly Cannon5.00

3 169 Starlights Gypsyrose Mary Moore-Carlisle 71.50 Mary & Mary Carlisle4.00

4 223 Rey Guns Trinket Jeannie Howard 70.50 Jeannie Howard3.00

5 253 Stylish Shadow Mary Beth Meier 69.00 Mary Beth Meier2.00

6 191 Annie Get Yer Boons Lily Redden 68.00 Mary E Boyd1.00

59. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 248 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 5.00 Cindy Bowling5.00

2 219 Guapo Lena Billy Cannon 4.00 Billy And Kelly Cannon4.00

3 206 Dolly Dun Spun Micheal R Bryan 3.00 Michael R & Patricia Bryan3.00

4 253 Stylish Shadow Mary Beth Meier 2.00 Mary Beth Meier2.00

5 180 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 1.00 Kathleen Giesler1.00



VRH Limited Amateur All Around 

1. 219   Guapo Lena   Billy Cannon  39 
2. 253   Stylish Shadow  Mary Beth Meier 34 
3. 180   Tag Got Juiced  Kathleen Giesler 34 
4. 248   Steppin In Boots  Cindy Bowling  28 
5. 206   Dolly Dun Spun Micheal R Bryan 18 


	ltd classes
	VRH Limited Amateur All Around

